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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 KRISHNARJUNA P K KUTTAPPAN P R 
(FTHR)

PALAKKADA, 
Nedumbal Pallam, 

THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

2 14/01/2026 Sachu Sibi Sibi (FTHR) Paramala, Pulinchodu, 
Kallur, Marottichal, 

680014, Mukundapuram

  

3 14/01/2026 ANGEL JOSE BLISSON JOSE JOSE 
(HSBN)

Thattil Pazhoonkaran 
House, Kallur, Kallur, 

Kallur, 680317, 
Mukundapuram

  

4 14/01/2026 Anusree P N Nidheesh P A (FTHR) Pallivalappil House, 
Chettichal, Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

5 14/01/2026 BLESSON  E M MADHUKUMAR  E R 
(FTHR)

ELANJICKAL HOUSE, 
MANNAMPETTA, 
VARAKKARA P O, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKARA, 680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 SANDRA SEBY Seby T J (FTHR) Thekkumpeedika House, 
Konikkara, Trikkur, 
Konikkara, 680306, 

Mukhundapuram

  

7 14/01/2026 RICHARD SHIJU SHIJU  P AUGUSTIN 
(FTHR)

PONTHOKKAN 
HOUSE, DREAMS 

LANE, 
KANNAMPUTHOOR, 

PUDUKKAD, 
THRISSUR, KERALA, 

CHENGALOOR, 
680312, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

8 14/01/2026 FEMY ANTONY SANOY T D  (HSBN) THEKKINIYATH 
HOUSE, POOKODE 
VARAKKARA P O, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 14/01/2026 SALMAN M M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

MUNDATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MADAM,VELUPADAM 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

10 14/01/2026 Adharsh P S Sreejith P S (FTHR) Palliyara, Nedumbal, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

680310, Mukundapuram

  

11 14/01/2026 ALRICH P FELIX FELIX P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PULLUPPARAMBIL, 
PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 

PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 VALSALAN P LAKSHMIKUTTY 
AMMA (MTHR)

PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

13 14/01/2026 GODIYA JOSE Shine K J (HSBN) Kada House, S M S 
Road, Thrikkur, 

Thrikkur P O, 680306, 
Mukundapuram Thaluk

  

14 14/01/2026 C A VARGHESE SHEELA VARGHESE 
(WIFE)

CHEKIDEN HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU,NOORUKULAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

15 14/01/2026 VASANTHI P VALSALAN P (HSBN) PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

16 14/01/2026 Bidiya Baby Zinho (HSBN) Puthupulliparambil 
House, Nandikkara, 

Parappukkara, 
Nandikkara P O, 

680301, Mukundapuram

  

17 14/01/2026 Smitha 
SANTHOSHKUMAR

Santhoshkumar (HSBN) KONIKKARA HOUSE, 
NANDIKKARA, 

PARAPPUKKARA, 
NANDIKKARA, 

680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

18 14/01/2026 Anirudh P R Ragesh P M (FTHR) Perinchery House, 
Athani, Trikkur, 
Trikkur, 680306, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

19 14/01/2026 SAJITHA P V VALSALAN P (FTHR) PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

20 14/01/2026 C U HAMZA UNNIEEN (FTHR) 238  CHOLACKAL 
HOUSE, 

NAYATTUKUNDU, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
CHOKKANA, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

21 14/01/2026 Neha T M Saritha A V (MTHR) Kannathuparambil 239, 
Eravakkadu, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Chittiserry, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

22 14/01/2026 JOJU VADAKKAN 
DEVASSY 

DEVASSY 
VADAKKAN (FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
NEAR SURYA 

GRAMAM BUS STOP, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, CHALAKUDY

  

23 14/01/2026 SAMJAD V M SHAMSEENA (WIFE) 105 VADAKKAN, 
KARIKULAM, 

VARANTHARAPPILLI, 
PALAPPILLI, 680304, 

PUTHUKKAD

  

24 14/01/2026 Varshamol M V Alintes A A (HSBN) Anthikkadan, Kolathur, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

25 14/01/2026 REEJA JOJU JOJU VADAKKAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
NEAR SURYA 

GRAMAM BUS STOP, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

26 14/01/2026 RAIMOND C O Ouseph C K (FTHR) Chakkalakal House, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 

Mupliyam P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

27 14/01/2026 A C MOHANAN CHATHAN A K 
(FTHR)

AZHCHANGADAN, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, KODAKARA

  

28 14/01/2026 TEENA K GEORGE GEORGE K V (FTHR) Kuzhikandathil, 
Bharatha, Kallur, 

Muttithadi, 680317, 
Mukundapuram

  

29 14/01/2026 Ajith  C U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) 82, Chozhi House, 
Vellanikkode, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram

  

30 14/01/2026 A C MOHANAN CHATHAN (FTHR) AZHCHANGADAN, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, KODAKARA

  

31 14/01/2026 SWATHY M R RAVI M K (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
NENMANIKARA, 
NENMANIKARA, 

PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

32 14/01/2026  Faiz Muhammed M A MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ALAGAPPANAGAR, 
KALLUR, 

MUTTITHADI, 
680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

33 14/01/2026 JISJOHN PREEJU PREEJU ANTO M 
(FTHR)

MANGALAM HOUSE, 
NANDIKKARA, 

PARAPPUKARA, 
NANDIKKARA, 

680301, 
MUKUTHAPURAM

  

34 14/01/2026 SABANAMOL P K SHANAVAS T S 
(HSBN)

259 THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, POUND, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

35 14/01/2026 Murali K V Thankamani Vasu 
(MTHR)

Kizhakkummury, 
Nellayi, Parappukkara, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

36 14/01/2026 RAMSHAD N A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NAVARAKOTIL 
HOUSE, POUND 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

37 14/01/2026 JEWEL THRESSA 
JAISON 

JAISON T A (FTHR) THEKKUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMPUTHUR, 
PUDUKAD, 

CHENGALLUR, 
680312, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

38 14/01/2026 Thankamani Vasu Murali K V (OTHR) Kizhakkummury, 
Nellayi, Parappukkara, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

39 14/01/2026 SANDHRA 
PREMANATH 

PREMANATH P B 
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, S 
N PURAM, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

40 14/01/2026 VIJEESH M V Viswambaran M K 
(FTHR)

438A, Madappattil 
House, S M S Road, 

Thrikkur, Thrikkur P O, 
680306, Mukundapuram 

Thaluk

  

41 14/01/2026 MITHILA A S SHYJU A P (FTHR) ARANGAN HOUSE, 
KORANODI, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

42 14/01/2026 RENY JOSE JOYSON N P (HSBN) NJERINJAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAMPADAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 680312, 
CHALAKUDY

  

43 14/01/2026 IRIS TREESA JOSHY JOSHY CHAKKO 
(FTHR)

83  PERUMBILLY 
HOUSE, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

44 14/01/2026 ANDRIYA JOMON JOMON SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

Nirappel House, 
Mattumala, Chengaloor, 

Chengaloor P O, 
680312, Mukundapuram

  

45 14/01/2026 Sudha Murali Murali K V (HSBN) Kizhakkummury, 
Nellayi, Parappukkara, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

46 14/01/2026 Megha K M Murali K V (FTHR) Kizhakkummury, 
Nellayi, Parappukkara, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

47 14/01/2026 DEVANANDA 
JINEESH 

Jineesh V S (FTHR) 5/140, Vettiyattil 
House,, S M S Road, 

Thrikkur, Thrikkur P O, 
680306, Mukundapuram 

Thaluk

  

48 14/01/2026 ELSY T V VARGHESE T O 
(HSBN)

397 B THAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

PULINCHODE, 
KAITHAKULAM 

ROAD, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, PUTHUKAD

  

49 14/01/2026 Mathew Sharon N S Sonia M A (MTHR) Nanthikkara House, 
Kalakallu, Amballur, 
Varakkara, 680302, 

Mukundapuram

  

50 14/01/2026 Angel Theresa M J Jose M A (FTHR) Manjaly, Nellayi, 
Parappukkara, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

51 14/01/2026 NADIYA GEORGE 
ANTHRAPER 

JOBY JOHNSON 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETHALA 
HOUSE, 

KONIKKARA, 
KONIKKARA, 

KONIKKARA, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

52 14/01/2026 JOSEPH VARGHESE T VARGHESE T O 
(FTHR)

THAZHATH HOUSE, 
PULINCHODE, 

KAITHAKULAM 
ROAD, 

VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
680303, PUTHUKKAD

  

53 14/01/2026 AFSAL P N RAFIYA PM (FTHR) PALLIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, POUND 

SNEHATHEERAM 
STREET, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

54 14/01/2026 Midhuna T S Sanukumar T S (FTHR) Thadathil house, 
Chettichal, Mattathur, 

Chembuchira P O, 
680684, Chalakkudy

  

55 14/01/2026 Amritha Rajeev  Sanjay C S (HSBN) Chaliparambil House, 
Koranody, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakudy

  

56 14/01/2026 LALKRISHNA M B BINESH (FTHR) MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMBATHUR, 
PUDUKAD, 

CHENGALLUR, 
680312, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

57 14/01/2026 Sameera Suresh Suresh K A (FTHR) Kottambully, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

58 14/01/2026 JASIR N M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NECHIKUTH HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA ,CHIMONI 

DAM P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMONI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

59 14/01/2026 BINDU VARGHESE VARGHESE K K 
(HSBN)

KUTTIPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

60 14/01/2026 BLESSYMOL T JOY JUSTIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KONIKKARA HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

61 14/01/2026 ALBIN  K V VARGHESE K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

62 14/01/2026 HASEENA HAMSA A M (HSBN) ARIPPURAM HOUSE, 
VELUPADAM, 
CHALAKUDI, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

63 14/01/2026 GINCY PAULOSE BINU BABY (HSBN) INCHAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANKUTTIPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKUDY

  

64 14/01/2026 Mohandas M D Damodaran (FTHR) Mattathil House, 
Chittissery, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, 680301, 

Mukundhapuram

  

65 14/01/2026 DARSANJITH T R RANJITH T B (FTHR) THEKKOOTT HOUSE, 
PAZHAYI, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
NENMANIKARA, 

680301, PUTHUKAD

  

66 14/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN A K BUSHARA P H (WIFE) AMBALAKULAM, 
MAVICHUVADU, 

KALLUR, KALLUR, 
680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

67 14/01/2026 RINI VARGHESE BIJU BABY (HSBN) INCHAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANKUTTIPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKUDY

  

68 14/01/2026 JANCY GEORGE JOSEPH EDWIN 
GOMES (HSBN)

GOMES BHAVAN, 
MOOPLY 

ESTATE,KARIKULAM,PALAPPILLY 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

69 14/01/2026 CICILY PHILIP PHILIP T U (HSBN) THACHERIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY  

P O, 680303, 
CHALAKUDY

  

70 14/01/2026 Avani A S Akshay A B (HSBN) Athiyarath, 
Neerattukuzhi, 

Vellikulangara, PADY, 
680699, Chalakudy

  

71 14/01/2026 SINAYA A S SHYJAN A D (FTHR) 122,  AMMUTHAN 
HOUSE, THEKKE 

THORAVU, 
THORAVU, 

PUDUKKAD P O, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

72 14/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI 
SATHEESAN 

SATHEESAN (HSBN) 008/457 C 
KARIKKATHRA 

HOUSE, 
SURYAGRAMAM, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

73 14/01/2026 Alwin Anto I Iynikkal Anto Lazar Iynikkal 
Iynikkal (FTHR)

Iynikkal, Thoravu, 
Thoravu, Pudukad, 
680301, Pudukad

  

74 14/01/2026 JALIB V S SHANAVAS V J 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMCHERIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

POUND ,VELUPADAM 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

75 14/01/2026 Ambika T M Babu E M (HSBN) Eluvungal House, 
Kodaly, Mattathur, P O 

Pady, 680699, 
Chalakkudy

  

76 14/01/2026 ALEENA NAIJU NAIJU K V (FTHR) KOMBAN, 
CHAKOCHIRA, 

PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

77 14/01/2026 Shriya Anilkumar 
Kartha 

Anakkaramadathil 
Anilkumar (FTHR)

Sopanam Nambidiyattil 
House, Amballur, 

Amballur, 
Alagappanagar, 680302, 

Mukundapuram

  

78 14/01/2026 UMMER K A JASMI K A (FTHR) KUNNAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM KINER 
NEAR FA CLUB, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

79 14/01/2026 ELSY WILSON T V WILSON (HSBN) THANDIAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU 
VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPILLY, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

80 14/01/2026 SNIGITHA P N VIBIN K V (HSBN) 04/290, 
KODAKKADAN 

HOUSE, THRIKKUR P 
O, THRIKKUR, 

680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

81 14/01/2026 Yadhukrishna R Kartha Ravi K Kartha (FTHR) Nambidiyattil House, 
Amballur, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukundapuram

  

82 14/01/2026 Anand Krishna M R Rajeswari T R (MTHR) Manimala house, Kallur 
Road, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukundapuram

  

83 14/01/2026 Anumol Manoj (HSBN) Thekkilakkadan House, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 

Mupliyam P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

84 14/01/2026 Niranjan C R Anumol (MTHR) Tharayil House, 
Uppuzhi, Mupliyam, 

Inchakundu P O, 
680312, Chalakkudy

  

85 14/01/2026 SAHAD SAIFUDHEEN 
S S  

SAIFUDHEEN  (FTHR) SEVENKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

86 14/01/2026 HITHA MOHANAN BINEESH M BABU 
(HSBN)

MELATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NJELLUR, 
KALLUR, KALLUR, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

87 14/01/2026 Elga Flora Antony Antony (FTHR) Azhinakkal House, 
Nethaji Nagar, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakkudy

  

88 14/01/2026 ANSELL P FELIX FELIX (FTHR) PULLUPARAMBIL, 
PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 

PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

89 14/01/2026 HRIDHIK  C S SATHYAN  C S (FTHR) CHOONDAYIL House, 
TRIKKUR, TRIKKUR, 

TRIKKUR, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

90 14/01/2026 ABLE  JAISON MAREENA JAISON 
(MTHR)

228 
B ,CHAKKALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHITTISSERY PO, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
680301, 

MUKUNHAPURAM

  

91 14/01/2026 Shylaja P K Sathyababu P B (HSBN) Padukkaparambil, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

92 14/01/2026 Shibilash P S Shylaja P K (MTHR) Padukkaparambil, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

93 14/01/2026 SREYAS C S SATHYAN C S (FTHR) CHOONDAYIL 
HOUSE, TRIKKUR, 

TRIKKUR, TRIKKUR, 
680306, Mukundapuram

  

94 14/01/2026 ABLE JAISON MAREENA  JAISON 
(MTHR)

228 
B,CHAKKALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHITTISSERY PO, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
680301, 

MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

95 14/01/2026 ABHINAND 
KRISHNA S 

Shiby T K (MTHR) THAKIDIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

Mavinchuvadu, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakkudy

  

96 14/01/2026 Reshma T B Vinukumar (HSBN) Karuvan, Alathur, 
Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

97 14/01/2026 THANOOJA K A ANVAR SADHIK K M 
KOLAMBAN  (HSBN)

kolamban, murikkungal, 
kodaly, murikkungal, 
680699, vellikulangara

  

98 14/01/2026 Ajitkumar.T Sobhana (WIFE) Thozhukkat Hpuse, 
Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Trikkur, 680306, 
Mukundapuram

  

99 14/01/2026 Ashwin Biju Biju K J (FTHR) Kallukkaran Hse, 
Palakkaparambu, Kallur, 

Kallur, 680317, 
Mukundapuram

  

100 14/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
K A 

Abishkumar (FTHR) Karott, Mannampetta, 
Amballur, Varakkara, 

680302, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

101 14/01/2026 ADERSH K S AMBILY (MTHR) NEDIAMPARAMBATH, 
VYLOOR, NELLAYI, 

NELLAYI, 680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

102 14/01/2026 Johnpaul Koola Kochupaul Koola 
(FTHR)

Koola House, Vendore, 
Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukundhapuram

  

103 14/01/2026 SNEHITH SAVANTH 
PRABHAKAR 

Prabhakaran P R (FTHR) 4/398, Panthamakkal 
House, S M S Road, 

Thrikkur, Thrikkur P O, 
680306, Mukundapuram 

Road

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


